
Dragon Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Baiocco Carlo (10/326) 3 3 3 8 3 3 3 4 3 7 3 6

Baiocco Diego (10/325) 3 3 3 7 3 3 0 0 3 9 3 5

Bellezza Alessio (10/1209) 3 1 3 8 3 4 3 3 3 7 3 2

Baiocco Matteo (10/323) 0 0 3 7 3 0 3 0 3 5 0 0

Rubrianti Lorenzo (10/324) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0

Ignozza Carlo Alberto (10/1167) 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Baiocco Carlo 10/326 18 31 1,72

Baiocco Diego 10/325 15 27 1,80

Bellezza Alessio 10/1209 18 25 1,39

Baiocco Matteo 10/323 12 12 1,00

Rubrianti Lorenzo 10/324 3 0 0,00

Ignozza Carlo Alberto 10/1167 6 0 0,00

Black Devil

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Mattioli Giacomo (10/668) 3 9 3 4 1 3 3 9 3 8 2 6

Pannacci Francesco (10/666) 3 7 3 6 3 8 0 0 2 1 2 6

Costantini Jacopo (10/1511) 1 2 2 2 2 2 3 8 2 4 3 6

Cenci Alessandro (10/336) 2 6 1 0 3 8 2 5 1 0 1 0

Ramacci Michael (10/1510) 0 0 1 3 3 5 1 3 3 5 3 3

Bachiorri Goffredo (10/158) 3 7 2 1 0 0 3 8 1 0 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mattioli Giacomo 10/668 15 39 2,60

Pannacci Francesco 10/666 13 28 2,15

Costantini Jacopo 10/1511 13 24 1,85

Cenci Alessandro 10/336 10 19 1,90

Ramacci Michael 10/1510 11 19 1,73

Bachiorri Goffredo 10/158 10 18 1,80

I Belli E Le Bestie

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Zappella Concetta (10/1113) 3 8 3 1 3 9 3 6 3 5 3 7

Alunno Pamela (10/1112) 3 5 3 5 3 9 3 8 2 2 3 4

Palini Alessandro (10/1292) 3 8 3 7 3 9 0 0 3 6 0 0

Passeri Andrea (10/334) 1 2 2 4 2 6 2 6 2 2 2 6

Cardinali Stefano (10/1118) 2 6 1 3 1 3 1 0 1 3 1 2

Pancioni Mirko (10/1291) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 9 1 0 3 8

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zappella Concetta 10/1113 18 36 2,00

Alunno Pamela 10/1112 17 33 1,94

Palini Alessandro 10/1292 12 30 2,50

Passeri Andrea 10/334 11 26 2,36

Cardinali Stefano 10/1118 7 17 2,43

Pancioni Mirko 10/1291 7 17 2,43

Sfrecciati Del Sor Elde’s

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Petrova Marieta (10/293) 3 3 3 2 0 0 3 0 3 1 3 3

Brachini Gionni (10/1272) 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 3 2

Gobbi Matteo (10/1224) 3 1 3 3 3 0 3 2 0 0 0 0

Angeli Daniele (10/292) 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 3 4 0 0

Goracci Giovanni (10/986) 3 0 3 0 3 0 3 0 1 0 3 3

Brachini Leonardo (10/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1

Tamagnini Andrea (10/433) 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 0 3 0 0 0

Cornicchia Mirco (10/204) 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Petrova Marieta 10/293 15 9 0,60

Brachini Gionni 10/1272 8 6 0,75

Gobbi Matteo 10/1224 12 6 0,50

Angeli Daniele 10/292 6 5 0,83

Goracci Giovanni 10/986 16 3 0,19

Brachini Leonardo 10/1274 3 1 0,33

Tamagnini Andrea 10/433 9 1 0,11

Cornicchia Mirco 10/204 3 0 0,00


